
    
                     

KHSAA TENNIS REGIONAL MANAGERS/SITES 
 

 
2016 BOYS MANAGER GIRLS MANAGER  
REGION 1 
 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net 

McCracken County High School 
Larry Heflin 
ljheflin@bellsouth.net 

REGION 2  Henderson High School 
Shanon Thomson 
shanon.thomson@henderson.kyschools.us 

Henderson High School 
Shanon Thomson 
shanon.thomson@henderson.kyschools.us 

REGION 3 Apollo High School 
Jon Boultinghouse 
Jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us 

Apollo High School
Jon Boultinghouse 
Jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us 

REGION 4 Logan County High School 
Dan Duncan 
Dan.duncan@logan.kyschools.us 

Logan County High School 
Dan Duncan 
Dan.duncan@logan.kyschools.us 

REGION 5 Elizabethtown High School 
Roger Henson 
roger.henson@etown.kyschools.us 

Elizabethtown High School 
Karen Henson 
Karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us 

REGION 6 St. Xavier High School 
Alan Donhoff 
adonhoff@saintx.com 

DuPont Manual High School 
Stefan Muller 
david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us 

REGION 7 Trinity High School 
Chris Mather 
Cmather@springhurst.com 

Sacred Heart Academy 
Jacob McGill 
JMcGill@shslou.org 

REGION 8 Franklin County High School 
David Fields 
Dfields81@gmail.com  

Franklin County High School 
David Fields 
Dfields81@gmail.com  

REGION 9 Covington Catholic High School 
Al Hertsenberg 
ahertsenberg@covcath.org 

Beechwood High School 
Barb Wentz 
bkwentz@zoomtown.com  

REGION 10 Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us 

Campbell County High School 
Jeremiah Sowards 
Jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us 

REGION 11 Lexington Catholic High School 
Ann Bruggeman 
atramontin@lexingtoncatholic.com 

Lexington Catholic High School 
Ann Bruggeman 
atramontin@lexingtoncatholic.com 

REGION 12 Pulaski County High School 
Christopher Adkisson 
chris.adkisson@pulaski.kyschools.us 

Pulaski County High School 
Christopher Adkisson 
chris.adkisson@pulaski.kyschools.us 

REGION 13 Corbin High School 
Thom Smith  
Thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us 

Corbin High School
Thom Smith  
Thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us 

REGION 14 Knott County High School 
Cavanaugh C. Trent 
cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 

Knott County High School 
Cavanaugh C. Trent 
cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 

REGION 15 Lawrence County High School 
Chad Williams 
Chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us 

Lawrence County High School 
Chad Williams 
Chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us 

REGION 16 Ashland Blazer High School 
Jamey Sellars 
Jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us 

Ashland Blazer High School 
Jamey Sellars 
Jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us 

 


